ARTEOR - VANTAGE LOW-VOLTAGE KEYPAD
user interfaces KSS14AR / KSR14AR
Vantage™ now offers a keypad engine that
easily snaps in the Legrand® Arteor™ line of
faceplates. Arteor takes Vantage technology
to a fully compliant global market and
enhances the range of international design

Arteor - Vantage Low-Voltage Keypad 4
Ordering Information
Ordering Key
KSS14AR-MGNA Arteor Square 1 Gang, 4-Button Magnesium, Tri-LED Keypad Station
KSS14AR-WHNA Arteor Square 1 Gang, 4-Button White, Tri-LED Keypad Station
KSR14AR-MGNA Arteor Round 1 Gang, 4-Button Magnesium, Tri-LED Keypad Station
KSR14AR-WHNA Arteor Round  1 Gang, 4-Button White, Tri-LED Keypad Station
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION
ORDER HERE
KS = Keypad Station      1 = Single Gang 4 = 4 Button  AR = Arteor  S = Square  WH = White  Y = Yes A = Tri-Color “ALL”
             R = Round  MG = Magnesium N = No
TECHNOLOGY      GANGS  BUTTON  TRIM/FACEPLATE BUTTON STYLE BUTTON and  ENGR- LED STATUS
TYPE    CONFIGURATION* STYLE*    FACEPLATE COLOR AVED? COLOR
KSS14AR-MGNA
TECHNOLOGY TYPE
BUTTON STYLE
GANG
BUTTON CONFIGURATION
FACEPLATE STYLE
COLOR
ENGRAVED?
LED COLOR
Arteor LV Keypad Station
Keypad Station
Arteor Button Style Configurations
Arteor - Vantage Low-Voltage Keypad 5
Magnesium Square Magnesium Round White Square White Round
ON OFF
RAISE LOWER
ON OFF
RAISE LOWER
ON OFF
RAISE LOWER
ON OFF
RAISE LOWER